
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HAF 
Programme 
Holiday Activities & Food 
Please quote your 
unique code when booking. 

To book please email 
sport@boltonarena.com 

 

 
Did you know we run year-round 
Gymnastics and Tennis courses? 
For more information contact reception on 
01204 488100 or email sport@boltonarena.com 

 

 
Summer 2025 

Sport Camps 
Including Multi Sports and 
Gymnastics 
HAF Programme 
Holiday Activities & Food 
 
Book via the Bolton Arena App! 

 
 

 
Arena Approach, 
Horwich, Bolton BL6 6LB 

Charity No. 1087039 
Company No. 4165498 

Facebook.com/BoltonArena 

@BoltonArena 

@BoltonArena 

 
 
 

 
Building an active healthy community 

mailto:sport@boltonarena.com
mailto:sport@boltonarena.com


Multi-Sports & Tennis 
Our Multi-Sports and Tennis Camps provide 
children with the opportunity to learn and develop 
skills, coordination, balance, and teamwork in 
a variety of team sports and tennis. Each day is 
action-packed with activities that will challenge 
children in a variety of ways. All sessions will be 
delivered by our qualified LTA level 3 coaches. 

Gymnastics 
Children will take part in various gymnastics 
activities to develop and learn new skills. 
Our gymnastics camp will give children the 
opportunity to use a wide range of apparatus, 
including beams, boxes, trampettes, air track and 
bars, as well as performing routines. All sessions 
will be delivered in a fun and safe environment. 

Ages:  For children 5 - 12 years 
Venue: Summer 2025 Holidays 

Bolton Arena Community Sports Village 
Horwich, BL6 6LB 

Ages: 

Venue: 

For children 5 - 12 years 

Summer 2025 Holidays 
Bolton Arena Community Sports Village 
Horwich, BL6 6LB 

Time: 9.00am - 3.00pm Time: 9.00am - 3.00pm 

Book your 
place today! 
To book, please call 01204 488100 
or email sport@boltonarena.com 
for more information 

Childcare vouchers accepted. 
Please note that advanced booking 
must be made when paying by 
childcare vouchers. 

Summer 2025 Holiday Camps – Bolton Arena Community Sports Village 

Mon 21st Jul Tue 22nd Jul Wed 23rd Jul Thu 24th Jul 

Mon 28th Jul Tue 29th Jul Wed 30th Jul Thu 31st Jul 

Mon 4th Aug Tue 5th Aug Wed 5th Aug Thu 6th Aug 

Mon 11th Aug Tue 12th Aug Wed 13th Aug Thu 14th Aug 

Mon 18th Aug Tue 19th Aug Wed 20th Aug Thu 21st Aug 

Summer 2025 Holiday Camps – Bolton Arena Community Sports Village 

Mon 21st Jul Tue 22nd Jul Wed 23rd Jul Thu 24th Jul 

Mon 28th Jul Tue 29th Jul Wed 30th Jul Thu 31st Jul 

Mon 4th Aug Tue 5th Aug Wed 6th Aug Thu 7th Aug 

Mon 11th Aug Tue 12th Aug Wed 13th Aug Thu 14th Aug 

Mon 18th Aug Tue 19th Aug Wed 20th Aug Thu 21st Aug 

£15.00 
Per Day 

£22.00 
Per Day 

mailto:sport@boltonarena.com

	Please quote your
	sport@boltonarena.com
	Including Multi Sports and Gymnastics
	Multi-Sports & Tennis
	Gymnastics
	Book your place today!


